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SAT 6 APR 2019, START TIME 12:15 

Shooting Range Zetra 

TEAM 

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM 

FINAL RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

 
  492.0  1 SD Trzin  101.1 103.1 103.7 41.8 

414.6   LUKIC Suzana 1009    102.4 103.0 104.4 104.8 

Final shots: 247.6  10.1 10.4 10.7 9.9 9.5 10.4 10.4 10.6 10.8 9.5 

10.0 10.1 10.1 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.8 10.7 10.0 

10.4 10.2 10.2 10.5 

409.6   KADUNC Maj 1010    100.8 102.2 103.6 103.0 

Final shots: 244.4  10.1 10.3 9.8 10.3 10.0 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.8 9.1 

10.8 10.2 10.8 10.4 10.0 10.2 10.6 9.3 10.5 9.9 

9.6 10.0 10.7 9.5 

 
  491.0  2 SD Dalmacijacement 1  101.6 103.4 101.6 40.8 

411.5   CERINA Marin 1028    103.2 101.8 104.1 102.4 

Final shots: 247.4  10.4 10.6 10.5 10.2 10.3 10.2 10.6 10.4 10.4 10.0 

10.4 10.6 10.6 10.2 9.8 10.0 10.2 10.6 10.5 10.7 

10.8 10.3 9.7 9.4 

411.4   URBAS Amadea 1027    103.8 102.7 102.5 102.4 

Final shots: 243.6  9.7 9.4 9.5 10.3 10.7 10.5 10.3 9.9 10.2 10.9 

10.6 9.6 9.7 10.1 10.0 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.6 9.3 

9.6 10.3 10.4 10.7 

 
  429.4  3 SD Jezero 1  101.4 103.8 101.0 41.4 

411.0   BORSOS Fanni 1029    101.3 102.8 104.2 102.7 

Final shots: 215.1  10.3 10.1 10.3 10.0 9.3 10.3 10.4 10.7 10.3 10.6 

10.6 10.8 9.8 10.4 10.1 10.1 9.7 10.2 9.9 10.4 

10.8    

412.7   SOMOGYI Peter 1030    102.4 102.6 103.8 103.9 

Final shots: 214.3  10.6 10.7 10.1 9.9 10.1 9.7 10.1 10.7 10.3 10.7 

9.5 10.3 9.8 10.0 9.7 10.7 10.9 10.0 10.2 10.5 

9.8    

 
  387.3  4 SK Sarajevo 1  102.5 98.6 102.8 41.9 

413.8   DZANKOVIC Nedzad 1008    103.5 101.9 103.6 104.8 

Final shots: 196.7  10.1 10.0 10.2 10.8 10.4 10.4 10.3 9.5 10.3 10.6 

10.3 10.9 10.0 10.0 10.4 10.3 10.9 10.6 10.7  

    

406.4   BJELOSEVIC Segmedina 1007    100.8 102.8 102.4 100.4 

Final shots: 190.6  10.0 10.2 10.9 9.4 10.5 9.9 10.4 8.7 9.5 9.0 

9.9 9.7 10.9 10.7 10.0 10.2 10.5 9.8 10.4  
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 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

 
  341.2  5 SK Sarajevo 2  97.1 102.5 100.8 40.8 

416.3   FAZLIJA Nedzad 1012    104.4 103.7 102.0 106.2 

Final shots: 176.0  10.5 10.8 9.3 9.9 10.6 10.8 10.6 10.1 9.8 10.8 

10.7 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.5 9.9 10.4    

    

397.6   ARNAUTOVIC Aida 1011    99.6 96.8 100.3 100.9 

Final shots: 165.2  9.3 8.9 9.9 9.2 8.7 10.3 10.1 10.3 10.4 9.3 

10.1 9.9 10.3 9.9 8.1 10.6 9.9    

    

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 30 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

  

  

Legend D534428B 
 

Bib No Bib Number SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie S-off Shoot-off 
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SAT 6 APR 2019, START TIME 09:25 

Shooting Range Zetra 

TEAM 

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM 

RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

 
  824.2  1 SD Trzin  203.2 205.2 208.0 207.8 

414.6   LUKIC Suzana 1009    102.4 103.0 104.4 104.8 

409.6   KADUNC Maj 1010    100.8 102.2 103.6 103.0 

 
  823.7  2 SD Jezero 1  203.7 205.4 208.0 206.6 

412.7   SOMOGYI Peter 1030    102.4 102.6 103.8 103.9 

411.0   BORSOS Fanni 1029    101.3 102.8 104.2 102.7 

 
  822.9  3 SD Dalmacijacement 1  207.0 204.5 206.6 204.8 

411.5   CERINA Marin 1028    103.2 101.8 104.1 102.4 

411.4   URBAS Amadea 1027    103.8 102.7 102.5 102.4 

 
  820.2  4 SK Sarajevo 1  204.3 204.7 206.0 205.2 

413.8   DZANKOVIC Nedzad 1008    103.5 101.9 103.6 104.8 

406.4   BJELOSEVIC Segmedina 1007    100.8 102.8 102.4 100.4 

 
  813.9  5 SK Sarajevo 2  204.0 200.5 202.3 207.1 

416.3   FAZLIJA Nedzad 1012    104.4 103.7 102.0 106.2 

397.6   ARNAUTOVIC Aida 1011    99.6 96.8 100.3 100.9 

 
  812.0  6 SK Sarajevo 4  198.7 205.5 205.5 202.3 

411.5   CORIC Nikola 1006    102.4 103.0 102.8 103.3 

400.5   ARNAUTOVIC Almedina 1005    96.3 102.5 102.7 99.0 

 
  809.0  7 SD Dalmacijacement 2  205.7 202.9 198.2 202.2 

406.8   MILANOVIC Klara 1019    102.7 102.9 99.8 101.4 

402.2   ZUNIC Bruno 1020    103.0 100.0 98.4 100.8 

 
  808.5  8 SK Sarajevo 3  205.9 200.8 199.4 202.4 

411.1   DIZDAREVIC Amar 1002    105.0 101.7 101.9 102.5 

397.4   ARNAUTOVIC Medina 1001    100.9 99.1 97.5 99.9 

 
  803.4  9 SD Jezero 3  200.5 194.8 206.2 201.9 

403.6   KOLOSA Franc 1026    99.6 98.4 102.9 102.7 

399.8   BAKAN URISK Lena 1025    100.9 96.4 103.3 99.2 

1 
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 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

   

1 2 3 4 

 
  802.7  10 MNE - Montenegro  200.0 205.5 197.7 199.5 

401.7   OBRADOVIC Nemanja 1004    98.2 102.3 100.7 100.5 

401.0   MILICKOVIC Andjela 1003    101.8 103.2 97.0 99.0 

 
  797.8  11 SD Jezero 2  198.2 202.3 199.7 197.6 

406.7   ZALIK Tadej 1022    100.9 104.3 102.6 98.9 

391.1   PODGORSEK Laura 1021    97.3 98.0 97.1 98.7 

 
  791.8  12 SD Jezero 4  193.9 198.2 202.6 197.1 

396.4   KIANEC Melani 1017    98.9 100.0 101.4 96.1 

395.4   CAR Franc 1018    95.0 98.2 101.2 101.0 

 
  782.4  13 SK Sarajevo 5  189.8 192.4 201.2 199.0 

394.2   BASARIC Aja 1013    96.1 97.1 99.6 101.4 

388.2   KURTOVIC Benjamin 1014    93.7 95.3 101.6 97.6 

 
  764.2  14 SK Mladost  189.6 195.2 187.4 192.0 

391.8   VUKOVIC Jelica 1015    98.1 102.2 94.0 97.5 

372.4   SLIJEPCEVIC Ivan 1016    91.5 93.0 93.4 94.5 

    

       

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 15 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 122EE0E6 
 

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start 
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SUN 7 APR 2019, START TIME 12:30 

Shooting Range Zetra 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN 

INTERMEDIATE FINAL RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 

Stage 
Nat Name Bib No Rk 

 244.6 
 

 10.0 10.1 10.6 10.5 10.6 10.2   9.9 

   9.7 10.4 10.5 10.0 10.7 10.1 10.1 

  224.9 204.4 183.3 162.8 141.5 121.2 
 

  9.9   9.8 

10.3 10.1 

  9.7 10.5 

10.1 10.1 

10.6 10.1 

101.2 50.6 SLO KADUNC 
Maj 

1010 1 

 244.2 
 

   9.9   9.4 10.1 10.4 10.9 10.3 10.4 

 10.2 10.4   9.3 10.0   9.9   9.7 10.4 

  224.1 204.3 184.9 164.5 143.7 123.7 
 

10.2 10.8 

10.4 10.6 

10.3   9.9 

10.1   9.9 

10.7 10.0 

102.9 51.2 BIH FAZLIJA 
Nedzad 

1012 2 

 223.4 
 

    9.4   9.9   9.8   9.3 10.6 10.4 

  10.3 10.1   9.9 10.4 10.3 10.5 

   203.7 183.7 164.0 144.3 123.4 
 

10.7 10.2 

10.3 10.5 

10.1 10.5 

10.2   9.4 

10.7   9.9 

102.5 50.5 SLO KLOPCIC 
Nejc 

1121 3 

 202.5 
 

     9.3 10.4 10.6 10.2 10.6 

   10.0 10.0 10.4   9.5 10.4 

    183.2 162.8 141.8 122.1 
 

10.1   9.9 

10.0   9.7 

  9.9 10.4 

10.5   9.6 

10.4 10.6 

101.1 50.2 HUN SOMOGYI 
Peter 

1030 4 

 182.1 
 

      9.1 10.0 10.6 10.8 

      9.8 10.2 10.1 10.7 

     163.2 143.0 122.3 
 

  9.6   9.8 

  9.7 10.3 

10.8   9.8 

10.1 10.1 

10.5 10.1 

100.8 50.1 BIH DZANKOVIC 
Nedzad 

1008 5 

 162.1 
 

     10.0 10.1 10.2 

     10.0   9.6 10.2 

      142.1 122.4 
 

10.4 10.5 

10.8 10.3 

10.2 10.2 

  9.8   9.8 

10.0 10.0 

102.0 50.8 CRO CERINA 
Marin 

1028 6 

 141.4 
 

      10.4   8.9 

        9.8 10.4 

       121.2 
 

10.1 10.1 

  9.8 10.3 

10.7 10.4 

10.0 10.8 

  9.9   9.8 

101.9 51.4 SLO LUKIC 
Luka 

1126 7 

 121.0 
 

         9.9 

       10.4 
        

 

10.0 10.5 

10.3 10.3 

  9.8 10.1 

  9.7   9.5 

10.8   9.7 

100.7 50.1 BIH DIZDAREVIC 
Amar 

1002 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown. 

Note 
 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend 41CBFBDA 
 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 
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SUN 7 APR 2019, START TIME 09:00 

Shooting Range Zetra 

Qualification 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN 

RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re

m 
Rank Team 

 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

621.8   CRO CERINA Marin 1028 16 SD Dalmacijacement  1  103.1 104.0 104.9 103.3 104.1 102.4 

621.6   BIH FAZLIJA Nedzad 1012 13 SK Sarajevo  2  103.0 104.6 103.4 104.5 104.1 102.0 

620.6   BIH DZANKOVIC Nedzad 1008 18 SK Sarajevo  3  104.3 103.6 104.9 102.1 102.4 103.3 

620.3   SLO KADUNC Maj 1010 11 SD Trzin  4  103.9 104.0 104.9 101.8 102.2 103.5 

618.5   SLO LUKIC Luka 1126 26 SD Trzin 2  5  103.2 103.6 103.2 101.7 104.5 102.3 

618.2   HUN SOMOGYI Peter 1030 12 SD Jezero  6  103.8 103.0 102.3 102.0 103.2 103.9 

616.0   BIH DIZDAREVIC Amar 1002 9 SK Sarajevo  7  103.7 102.2 102.7 103.1 101.1 103.2 

615.3   SLO KLOPCIC Nejc 1121 21 SD Trzin  8  101.8 103.1 103.7 103.2 102.6 100.9 

615.1   SRB JANJIC Djordje 1122 22 SD Novi Sad 1790  9  101.8 102.4 104.6 103.2 101.2 101.9 

614.4   BIH RASIC Matej 1130 30 SK Geofon  10  101.0 103.6 100.7 102.9 104.1 102.1 

614.2   SLO ZALIK Tadej 1022 17 SD Jezero  11  102.7 103.6 104.4 100.0 102.6 100.9 

612.1   BIH CORIC Nikola 1006 3 SK Sarajevo 2  12  102.5 101.6 101.2 102.0 103.3 101.5 

610.2   MNE DEVIC Miljan 1110 10 MNE  13  99.9 99.7 103.1 101.9 103.5 102.1 

608.4   SLO ADLESIC Jernej 1115 15 SD Trzin  14  101.4 100.1 100.1 104.3 102.7 99.8 

607.7   MNE TOMOVIC Zeljko 1123 23 MNE  15  101.3 101.8 102.7 101.2 101.5 99.2 

602.4   BIH TESIC Mihajlo 1101 5 SK Geofon  16  100.0 100.9 101.6 101.1 101.2 97.6 

601.8   SRB CICEVSKI Jovan 1119 19 SD Novi Sad 1790  17  99.4 102.7 98.0 102.7 99.8 99.2 

601.1   MNE OBRADOVIC Nemanja 1004 4 MNE  18  98.4 99.0 102.7 101.9 100.1 99.0 

595.1   CRO ZUNIC Bruno 1020 7 SD Dalmacijacement  19  98.0 99.9 102.8 100.0 95.2 99.2 

593.6   SLO KOLOSA Franc 1026 2 SD Jezero  20  96.7 96.8 99.5 97.0 100.6 103.0 

590.4   BIH MIMIC Abdullah 1128 28 SK Visoko  21  96.2 98.3 96.8 99.5 99.9 99.7 

588.9   MNE SEKARIC Nemanja 1108 8 MNE 2  22  98.4 93.6 98.4 99.8 99.7 99.0 

588.2   SLO CAR Franc 1018 14 SD Jezero 2  23  94.7 99.0 97.2 98.7 99.2 99.4 

586.8   BIH KURTOVIC Benjamin 1014 6 SK Sarajevo 2  24  98.8 94.7 99.4 97.1 98.9 97.9 

586.4   BIH DEDIC Ismail 1124 24 SK Visoko  25  96.1 94.3 96.8 99.1 99.8 100.3 

583.5   BIH FATIC Saban 1125 25 SK Igman  26  95.2 94.6 98.1 97.7 100.9 97.0 

564.5   CRO SRSEN Dorian 1127 27 SD Dalmacijacement  27  98.0 93.9 91.0 93.7 92.4 95.5 

563.6   BIH FATIC Jasmin 1129 29 SK Igman  28  90.7 92.9 94.8 93.3 95.8 96.1 

DNS   BIH DURMO Emir 1120 20 SK Igman  29        

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 29; Total number of athletes: 29; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 4B2BFB53 
 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

Nat Nation Rem Remarks 

2 
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SUN 7 APR 2019, START TIME 09:00 

Shooting Range Zetra 

TEAM 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN 

RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1858.2  1 SK Sarajevo 311.0 310.4 311.0 309.7 307.6 308.5 

621.6   FAZLIJA Nedzad 1012    103.0 104.6 103.4 104.5 104.1 102.0 

620.6   DZANKOVIC Nedzad 1008    104.3 103.6 104.9 102.1 102.4 103.3 

616.0   DIZDAREVIC Amar 1002    103.7 102.2 102.7 103.1 101.1 103.2 

 
  1844.0  2 SD Trzin 307.1 307.2 308.7 309.3 307.5 304.2 

620.3   KADUNC Maj 1010    103.9 104.0 104.9 101.8 102.2 103.5 

615.3   KLOPCIC Nejc 1121    101.8 103.1 103.7 103.2 102.6 100.9 

608.4   ADLESIC Jernej 1115    101.4 100.1 100.1 104.3 102.7 99.8 

 
  1826.0  3 SD Jezero 303.2 303.4 306.2 299.0 306.4 307.8 

618.2   SOMOGYI Peter 1030    103.8 103.0 102.3 102.0 103.2 103.9 

614.2   ZALIK Tadej 1022    102.7 103.6 104.4 100.0 102.6 100.9 

593.6   KOLOSA Franc 1026    96.7 96.8 99.5 97.0 100.6 103.0 

 
  1819.0  4 MNE - Montenegro 299.6 300.5 308.5 305.0 305.1 300.3 

610.2   DEVIC Miljan 1110    99.9 99.7 103.1 101.9 103.5 102.1 

607.7   TOMOVIC Zeljko 1123    101.3 101.8 102.7 101.2 101.5 99.2 

601.1   OBRADOVIC Nemanja 1004    98.4 99.0 102.7 101.9 100.1 99.0 

 
  1781.4  5 SD Dalmacijacement 299.1 297.8 298.7 297.0 291.7 297.1 

621.8   CERINA Marin 1028    103.1 104.0 104.9 103.3 104.1 102.4 

595.1   ZUNIC Bruno 1020    98.0 99.9 102.8 100.0 95.2 99.2 

564.5   SRSEN Dorian 1127    98.0 93.9 91.0 93.7 92.4 95.5 

 
  1147.1  6 SK Igman       

583.5   FATIC Saban 1125    95.2 94.6 98.1 97.7 100.9 97.0 

563.6   FATIC Jasmin 1129    90.7 92.9 94.8 93.3 95.8 96.1 

   DURMO Emir 1120          

    

   

2 
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SUN 7 APR 2019, START TIME 13:15 

Shooting Range Zetra 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 

FINAL RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 

Stage 
Nat Name Bib No Rk 

 245.9 
 

  9.7   8.9 10.3 10.1 10.3 10.5 10.5 

10.2 10.4 10.7   9.9 10.5   9.9 10.7 

 226.0 206.7 185.7 165.7 144.9 124.5 
 

10.7 10.8 

  9.7 10.3 

10.5 10.7 

10.2 10.6 

10.2   9.6 

103.3 52.0 HUN BORSOS 
Fanni 

1029 1 

 244.2 
 

10.0   9.7   8.8 10.1 10.3 10.3 10.1 

10.2   9.5 10.0 10.3 10.5   9.1 10.6 

 224.0 204.8 186.0 165.6 144.8 125.4 
 

10.3 10.5 

10.7 10.7 

10.5 10.4 

10.0 10.8 

10.8 10.0 

104.7 52.4 CRO URBAS 
Amadea 

1027 2 

 223.6 
 

 10.4   9.9 10.4 10.5 10.5   9.4 

 10.3 10.7   9.9 10.1 10.4 10.4 

  202.9 182.3 162.0 141.4 120.5 
 

10.5 10.3 

10.4 10.2 

  9.6 10.4 

  9.5 10.1 

10.2   9.5 

100.7 50.5 SLO LAZAR 
Lia 

1214 3 

 202.7 
 

    9.6 10.0 10.5 10.6 10.3 

  10.0 10.6 10.0 10.0 10.8 

   183.1 162.5 142.0 121.4 
 

  9.7 10.2 

  9.5 10.5 

10.0 10.2 

  9.7 10.2 

10.1 10.2 

100.3 51.3 SLO LUKIC 
Suzana 

1009 4 

 179.9 
 

     9.0   9.8 10.6   9.4 

     9.6 10.1   9.7 10.7 

    161.3 141.4 121.1 
 

10.2   9.7 

  9.3 10.7 

  9.6 10.0 

  9.3 10.7 

10.6 10.9 

101.0 52.0 MNE MILICKOVIC 
Andjela 

1003 5 

 159.3 
 

      9.9 10.1 10.4 

      9.7   9.9   9.3 

     139.7 119.7 
 

10.9 10.0 

10.1   9.9 

10.5   9.7 

10.1   8.9 

  9.6 10.3 

100.0 48.8 BIH IMSIROVIC 
Emma 

1023 6 

 139.5 
 

       9.5   9.7 

       9.5 10.5 

      120.5 
 

10.6 10.0 

  9.3   9.1 

10.4 10.9 

10.4   9.9 

10.5   9.2 

100.3 49.1 BIH BJELOSEVIC 
Segmedina 

1007 7 

 113.9 
 

        9.8 

      10.3 
       

 

10.1   7.5 

  9.3 10.4 

  8.8   9.6 

10.2   8.2 

10.4   9.3 

93.8 45.0 BIH ARNAUTOVIC 
Medina 

1001 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown. 

Note 
 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend 8AB41BC0 
 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 

3 
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SUN 7 APR 2019, START TIME 10:45 

Shooting Range Zetra 

Qualification 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 

RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 

 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n 
Series Rem Rank Team 

 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

623.5   HUN BORSOS Fanni 1029 12 SD Jezero  1 QF 102.7 104.1 103.2 105.5 103.1 104.9 

621.4   CRO URBAS Amadea 1027 15 SD Dalmacijacement  2 QF 103.1 103.6 104.2 103.8 103.4 103.3 

621.3   SLO LUKIC Suzana 1009 10 SD Trzin  3 QF 103.0 103.3 103.2 104.8 103.1 103.9 

612.9   SLO LAZAR Lia 1214 14 Cerknisko drustvo 
strelk in strelcev 

 4 QF 99.4 104.8 100.6 102.7 102.2 103.2 

612.2   BIH IMSIROVIC Emma 1023 28 SK Zenica  5 QF 102.7 101.0 102.8 102.6 102.3 100.8 

611.0   MNE MILICKOVIC Andjela 1003 7 MNE  6 QF 101.9 103.1 103.2 102.0 99.1 101.7 

610.1   BIH BJELOSEVIC Segmedina 1007 16 SK Sarajevo  7 QF 103.3 100.6 100.9 101.7 101.5 102.1 

609.7   BIH ARNAUTOVIC Medina 1001 2 SK Sarajevo  8 QF 100.6 100.1 103.7 102.9 100.3 102.1 

609.0   MNE DABETIC Beba 1204 4 MNE  9  102.6 99.4 100.0 102.1 103.9 101.0 

605.6   BIH KALABUSIC Ejla 1206 6 SK Sarajevo 2  10  102.5 101.9 102.5 101.8 99.0 97.9 

602.6   BIH ARNAUTOVIC Almedina 1005 9 SK Sarajevo 2  11  100.3 99.4 101.1 102.9 98.5 100.4 

601.0   BIH ARNAUTOVIC Aida 1011 19 SK Sarajevo  12  99.6 97.0 100.9 100.9 100.8 101.8 

600.6   CRO MILANOVIC Klara 1019 21 SD Dalmacijacement  13  100.4 100.5 102.6 100.2 98.5 98.4 

598.5   BIH OMERBASIC Nadina 1205 5 SK Tesanj  14  100.5 99.5 97.8 98.6 101.6 100.5 

598.4   BIH IVAZOVIC Samra 1231 31 SK Sarajevo 3  15  101.8 97.4 100.3 97.2 102.0 99.7 

597.2   BIH BASARIC Aja 1013 13 SK Sarajevo 2  16  100.0 99.7 100.6 97.3 99.6 100.0 

596.2   SLO BAKAN URISK Lena 1025 8 SD Jezero  17  99.5 98.3 98.1 101.8 98.0 100.5 

589.5   SLO KIANEC Melani 1017 22 SD Jezero  18  99.9 101.5 100.0 95.9 96.0 96.2 

587.9   CRO MATESIC Rina 1225 25 SD Dalmacijacement  19  97.3 99.3 94.4 101.0 99.5 96.4 

584.4   BIH AGANOVIC Naida 1232 32 SK Sarajevo 3  20  93.4 94.9 97.8 100.4 99.5 98.4 

580.9   BIH HALAC Hana 1228 1 SK Zenica  21  98.0 97.7 98.5 95.0 98.3 93.4 

578.9   SLO PODGORSEK Laura 1021 3 SD Jezero 2  22  100.4 94.1 97.8 96.7 95.8 94.1 

575.0   MNE RAMUSOVIC Remka 1227 27 MNE  23  93.3 97.2 98.1 94.0 95.6 96.8 

572.1   BIH HALILOVIC Esida 1224 24 SK Tesanj  24  95.5 95.5 94.5 98.7 94.9 93.0 

571.6   MNE BULATOVIC Darinka 1211 11 MNE  25  91.8 97.1 95.9 95.4 93.7 97.7 

567.3   MNE AGOVIC Lea 1223 23 MNE  26  97.6 91.0 98.0 94.1 95.9 90.7 

566.5   BIH SELIMOVIC Edna 1218 18 SK Visoko  27  92.5 96.9 93.4 95.1 97.1 91.5 

563.1   BIH HODZIC Erna 1233 33 SK Sarajevo 3  28  95.2 92.7 97.8 92.3 91.5 93.6 

563.0   BIH HANDZIC Emina 1226 26 SK Visoko  29  91.6 95.1 95.9 90.5 98.8 91.1 

562.6   BIH HALILOVIC Asima 1220 20 SK Tesanj  30  92.0 93.9 95.8 96.6 94.2 90.1 

DNS   BIH DELIJA Vanesa 1217 17 SK Zenica  31        

3 
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SUN 7 APR 2019, START TIME 10:45 

Shooting Range Zetra 

TEAM 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 

RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1820.8  1 SK Sarajevo 303.5 297.7 305.5 305.5 302.6 306.0 

610.1   BJELOSEVIC Segmedina 1007    103.3 100.6 100.9 101.7 101.5 102.1 

609.7   ARNAUTOVIC Medina 1001    100.6 100.1 103.7 102.9 100.3 102.1 

601.0   ARNAUTOVIC Aida 1011    99.6 97.0 100.9 100.9 100.8 101.8 

 
  1809.9  2 SD Dalmacijacement 300.8 303.4 301.2 305.0 301.4 298.1 

621.4   URBAS Amadea 1027    103.1 103.6 104.2 103.8 103.4 103.3 

600.6   MILANOVIC Klara 1019    100.4 100.5 102.6 100.2 98.5 98.4 

587.9   MATESIC Rina 1225    97.3 99.3 94.4 101.0 99.5 96.4 

 
  1809.2  3 SD Jezero 302.1 303.9 301.3 303.2 297.1 301.6 

623.5   BORSOS Fanni 1029    102.7 104.1 103.2 105.5 103.1 104.9 

596.2   BAKAN-URSIK Lena 1025    99.5 98.3 98.1 101.8 98.0 100.5 

589.5   KIANEC Melani 1017    99.9 101.5 100.0 95.9 96.0 96.2 

 
  1805.4  4 SK Sarajevo 2 302.8 301.0 304.2 302.0 297.1 298.3 

605.6   KALABUSIC Ejla 1206    102.5 101.9 102.5 101.8 99.0 97.9 

602.6   ARNAUTOVIC Almedina 1005    100.3 99.4 101.1 102.9 98.5 100.4 

597.2   BASARIC Aja 1013    100.0 99.7 100.6 97.3 99.6 100.0 

 
  1795.0  5 MNE - Montenegro 297.8 299.7 301.3 298.1 298.6 299.5 

611.0   MILICKOVIC Andjela 1003    101.9 103.1 103.2 102.0 99.1 101.7 

609.0   DABETIC Beba 1204    102.6 99.4 100.0 102.1 103.9 101.0 

575.0   RAMUSOVIC Remka 1227    93.3 97.2 98.1 94.0 95.6 96.8 

 
  1745.9  6 SK Sarajevo 3 290.4 285.0 295.9 289.9 293.0 291.7 

598.4   IVAZOVIC Samra 1231    101.8 97.4 100.3 97.2 102.0 99.7 

584.4   AGANOVIC Naida 1232    93.4 94.9 97.8 100.4 99.5 98.4 

563.1   HODZIC Erna 1233    95.2 92.7 97.8 92.3 91.5 93.6 

 
  1733.2  7 SK Tesanj 288.0 288.9 288.1 293.9 290.7 283.6 

598.5   OMERBASIC Nadina 1205    100.5 99.5 97.8 98.6 101.6 100.5 

572.1   HALILOVIC Esida 1224    95.5 95.5 94.5 98.7 94.9 93.0 

562.6   HALILOVIC Asima 1220    92.0 93.9 95.8 96.6 94.2 90.1 

3 
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COMPETITION OFFICIALS: 
 
Competition Manager:   Edin Fazlija ISSF B 
Technical Manager:    Damijan Klopčič 
Technical Delegate:     
Jury of Appeal:    Edin Fazlija ISSF B 

Savo Milašinović ISSF A 
Siniša Vitez 

Competition Jury:    Stanko Laban ISSF B 
Savo Milašinović ISSF B 
Miličković Željko ISSF B 
Božović Željko ISSF B 
Miholić Jožef SLO A 
 
 

Range officers:    Emir Guso 
Denis Demirović 
Vedad Makota  
Mahir Muhović 
Dino Hujdur 

 
SIUS ASCOR operator:   Faruk Zundja 
     Mustafa Hasanbegović 

  

 

 

 

 


